
2020 STREET TREE PLANTING 
(Project No. 2020-202)

Parks & Recreation Department
Thursday, August 13, 2020

3:00 PM

DLL Landscaping & Tree Service

Dailey's Lawn and Landscaping

Pony Lawncare and Landscaping

4K Landscape

The Davey Tree Expert Company

BrightView Landscapes

Yard Solutions

GrenScapes Landscape Company $136,960.00

Obersons Nursery and Landscape $282,857.86

Klamfoth

INFORMAL           
TOTAL BID                 

(Lines 1 - 36 with a 
Qty of 311 Trees)

COMPANY

$0.00

$9,750.00

$11,319.75

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET

WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

BID SUMMARY

Bid Alternate "A" 
(Weekly Watering   Jun. 

'21 - Aug. '21)

$14,664.78

$17,225.00

$13,650.00

$95,495.00

$110,898.00

$18,915.00

$94,112.57

$95,495.00

$0.00

$106,115.00 $106,115.00 $0.00

ADJUSTED           
TOTAL BID                 

(Lines 1 - 36 with a 
Qty of 311 Trees)

$0.00

DIFFERENCE

$94,112.57

$116,347.50

$124,692.00

$136,960.00

$122,451.93

$110,898.00

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid items amount represents the corrected total 
that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

$116,347.50

Incomplete Bid* Incomplete Bid* Incomplete Bid*

$124,692.00

$0.00

$0.00

$122,451.69 ($0.24) Incomplete Bid*

$0.00

($0.72)

NOTES: *BrightView Landscapes failed to provide pricing for Bid Alternate "A" and Klamfoth submitted a blank Bid Schedule with no pricing provided for either the Base Bid items or Bid 
Alternate "A."

$45,500.00

$282,858.58 $30,766.32

Incomplete Bid*


	BIDTAB1

