2020 STREET TREE PLANTING

(Project No. 2020-202)
Parks & Recreation Department

Thursday, August 13, 2020 3:00 PM



CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET

WESTERVILLE, OH 43081

BID SUMMARY

COMPANY	INFORMAL TOTAL BID (Lines 1 - 36 with a Qty of 311 Trees)	ADJUSTED TOTAL BID (Lines 1 - 36 with a Qty of 311 Trees)	DIFFERENCE	Bid Alternate "A" (Weekly Watering Jun. '21 - Aug. '21)
DLL Landscaping & Tree Service	\$94,112.57	\$94,112.57	\$0.00	\$14,664.78
Dailey's Lawn and Landscaping	\$95,495.00	\$95,495.00	\$0.00	\$17,225.00
Pony Lawncare and Landscaping	\$106,115.00	\$106,115.00	\$0.00	\$18,915.00
4K Landscape	\$110,898.00	\$110,898.00	\$0.00	\$13,650.00
The Davey Tree Expert Company	\$116,347.50	\$116,347.50	\$0.00	\$9,750.00
BrightView Landscapes	\$122,451.93	\$122,451.69	(\$0.24)	Incomplete Bid*
Yard Solutions	\$124,692.00	\$124,692.00	\$0.00	\$11,319.75
GrenScapes Landscape Company	\$136,960.00	\$136,960.00	\$0.00	\$45,500.00
Obersons Nursery and Landscape	\$282,858.58	\$282,857.86	(\$0.72)	\$30,766.32
Klamfoth	Incomplete Bid*	Incomplete Bid*	Incomplete Bid*	Incomplete Bid*

EXPLANATION: The **informal total of bid items** listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project. The **adjusted total of bid items** amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

NOTES: *BrightView Landscapes failed to provide pricing for Bid Alternate "A" and Klamfoth submitted a blank Bid Schedule with no pricing provided for either the Base Bid items or Bid Alternate "A."